Automation
RFW and RIW
Switch-Disconnectors
Motors | Automation | Energy | Transmission & Distribution | Coatings
Документ с Profsector.com
Switch-Disconnectors - RFW and RIW2
Документ с Profsector.com

RFW and RIW
RFW Switch-Disconnector-Fuses
RIW Switch-Disconnector
Main Applications
    J Main switch-disconnector in distribution panels
    J Switch-disconnector with control and protection for electrical circuits and motors
Installation
RFW switch-disconnectors-fuses and RIW switch-disconnectors are designed for operation in horizontal or vertical position
with permissible deviation of 30 degrees, in any direction.
Note: all RFW switch-disconnector-fuses include direct frontal handle.
Note: all RIW switch-disconnector include direct frontal handle.
Reference Current (A)
NH blade-contact
fuse size
Poles
RFW100-3 H 100 000
3
RFW160-3 H 160 00
RFW250-3 H 250 1
RFW400-3 H 400 2
RFW630-3 H 630 3
Reference Current (A) Poles
RIW100-3 H 100
3
RIW160-3 H 160
RIW250-3 H 250
RIW400-3 H 400
RIW630-3 H 630
RIW1250-3 H 1,250
Sizing the Switch-Disconnector
Документ с Profsector.com
Switch-Disconnectors - RFW and RIW10
Rotary Handle for Panel Door Mounting
    J Possibility of panel door opening only with the switch-disconnector in OFF position
    J Total locking of the system (switch-disconnector and panel door) with up to three padlocks in OFF position
    J Door interlock with release mechanism for opening in ON position for panel tests
    J Different shaft lenghts
    J IP55 protection degree
Reference RFW RIW Handle (mm) Color
RIF H-65-B RFW100 RIW100 65 Black
RIF H-65-R RFW100 RIW100 65 Red
RIF H-95-B RFW160 RIW160/250 95 Black
RIF H-95-R RFW160 RIW160/250 95 Red
RIF H-125-B RFW250/RFW400 RIW400/630 125 Black
RIF H-125-R RFW250/RFW400 RIW400/630 125 Red
RIF H-145-B RFW630 - 145 Black
RIF H-145-R RFW630 - 145 Red
RIF H-175-B RFW630 RIW1250 175 Black
RIF H-175-R RFW630 RIW1250 175 Red
Shaft for Panel Door Mounting Rotary Drive Handle
Reference RFW RIW Length (mm) Width x Height (mm)
RIF SE 100-8 RFW100 RIW100 100 8x8
RIF SE 200-8 RFW100 RIW100 200 8x8
RIF SE 400-8 RFW100 RIW100 400 8x8
RIF SE 600-8 RFW100 RIW100 600 8x8
RIF SE 100-10 RFW160 RIW160/250 100 10x10
RIF SE 200-10 RFW160 RIW160/250 200 10x10
RIF SE 400-10 RFW160 RIW160/250 400 10x10
RIF SE 600-10 RFW160 RIW160/250 600 10x10
RIF SE 100-12 RFW250/RFW400/RFW630 RIW400/630/1250 100 12x12
RIF SE 200-12 RFW250/RFW400/RFW630 RIW400/630/1250 200 12x12
RIF SE 400-12 RFW250/RFW400/RFW630 RIW400/630/1250 400 12x12
RIF SE 600-12 RFW250/RFW400/RFW630 RIW400/630/1250 600 12x12
Accessories
Note: shaft acessories shown above include a respective coupling mechanism.
Документ с Profsector.com